Synology PSU 500W_1 - power supply - 500 Watt

General

Device Type:

SKU PSU 500W_1

Product Synology PSU 500W_1 - power supply - 500
Description: Watt

Device Type: Power supply - internal

Weight: 1.68 kg

Power Capacity: 500 Watt

Dimensions

(WxDxH): 145 cm x16.7 cm x 8.6 cm

Dimensions & Weight

Power supply - internal ~ Width:
Depth:
Height:
Weight:

Power Device

Power Capacity:
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Veer opmeerksompa at priser og lagerstatus var geeldende p& genereringstidspunktet og dermed ikke kan garanteres.

14.5 cm
16.7 cm
8.6 cm
1.68 kg

500 Watt
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